
 

         

OWL Workshop 2023 
4th December 2023 

Scarman House Conference Centre (Space 43), University of Warwick 

Time Programme Item 

10:00 Welcome – tea and coffee 
 

Session Chair: Bishnu Gupta 

10:30 James Fenske (University of Warwick) Railways and the European Fertility Transition 
(co-authored with Carlo Ciccarelli and Jordi Martí-Henneberg) 
 

11:15 Alexander Nagar (University of Oxford) Indian Deindustrialization: Trade or 
Technology? 
 

12:00 Tea and Coffee Break 
 

Session Chair: James Fenske 

12:15 Gerben Bakker (LSE) How Hollywood survived: sunk costs, market size and market 
structure, 1948-2018 
 

13:00 Lunch (Scarman House Refectory) 
 

Session Chair: James Fenske 

14:00 Keynote: Jörg Baten (University of Tübingen) “So many insights I never believed 
would be possible”: New archaeological and big data strategies for long-term 
economic studies of the past 12,000 years 
 

15:15 Jinlin Wei (University of Warwick) Banking and Innovation: Evidence from the 
Industrial Revolution 
 

16:00 Tea and Coffee Break 
 

Session Chair: Omer Moav 

16:30 Stephen Broadberry (University of Oxford) European Business Cycles and Economic 
Growth, 1300-2000 (a joint paper with Jason Lennard (LSE)) 
 

17:15 Hillary Vipond (LSE) Grandfathered Out: Technological Unemployment in Victorian 
Britain 

Workshop close 

18:00 CAGE Drinks Reception in honour of Nicholas Crafts (Scarman Bar) 
 

19:00 Dinner in Scarman Private Dining Room 

 


